Build On Your Lot - Platinum Series

Floorplans

Tavvo 3
Redmond 3 2.5
Tavvo Supreme 3 3.5
Tavvo Signature 4 3.5
Vanda Platinum 3 3
Verona 3 3.5

es
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

A coMMUNITY PRICE LiST

2+ Bay
2+ Bay
2+ Bay
2+ Bay
2 Bay
2 Bay

2,594
2,608
2,746
2,844
2,521
3,186

Created: Aug-25-2021

510,990
537,990
558,490
566,490
567,990
607,490

Prices listed include a GHO Homes built on your lot, outside of our
communities. Price subject to change depending on condition of and

required improvements of the homesite, special conditions as required by
any authority and conditions related to your location.

To Learn More About These Homes Please Contact
Nicole Morris 772.257.1100 Cell: 772.882.8990 nicolem@ghohomes.com



mailto:nicolem@ghohomes.com

