Created: Aug-25-2021

Build On Your Lot - Platinum Series

Floorplans

Floorplan	Bed	Bath	Den	Garage	Sq.Ft.	Priced From
Tavvo	3	3	Yes	2+ Bay	2,594	510,990
Redmond	3	2.5	Yes	2+ Bay	2,608	537,990
Tavvo Supreme	3	3.5	Yes	2+ Bay	2,746	558,490
Tavvo Signature	4	3.5	Yes	2+ Bay	2,844	566,490
Vanda Platinum	3	3	Yes	2 Bay	2,521	567,990
Verona	3	3.5	Yes	2 Bay	3,186	607,490

Prices listed include a GHO Homes built on your lot, outside of our communities. Price subject to change depending on condition of and required improvements of the homesite, special conditions as required by any authority and conditions related to your location.

To Learn More About These Homes Please Contact

Nicole Morris 772.257.1100 Cell: 772.882.8990 nicolem@ghohomes.com

GHO HOMES 772.257.1100 | ghohomes.com



